* Annualised, based on Profit before taxes and Avg equity

 Pro forma

FAS* IFRS

14

Earnings after tax 2007 � broker consensus
- Earnings accretive from 2007

*Note: This slide is presented for illustrative purposes only to show the effect of the acquisition of Sampo Bank and related estimated financing costs, synergies and exceptional costs.  The
use of brokers consensus earnings for 2007 for this illustration is not an adoption or confirmation by Danske Bank of the views expressed by such brokers .

Exchange rate for Sampo Bank earnings: DKK/EUR=7,44.

Note: Preliminary figures and therefore subject to change.

Financing (volume): DKr bn

- Tier 1 hybrid and liquidity 16
- Capital relief (securitisation) 6

DKr bn

13.3
14.4

-0.6
-0.6

-0.8
2.1

13.0

0.1

0

8

16

Earnings
Danske Bank*

Earnings
Sampo Bank*

Financing
costs

Synergies Proforma earnings
(pre exceptionals)

Integration
costs

Amortisation
of intangibles

Proforma earnings
(after exceptionals)

15

Sampo Bank
- Result broken down by business segment

Source: Sampo Bank.

9M 2006
Asset m gm t.

Private Corporate Baltic &  Investm ent OtherSam po Sam po
�m clients clients banking banking Bank Group Bank total

Key P& L item s
Total operating income 238 231 55 79 1 605
Profit before taxes 87 138 20 43 -9 279

Key balance sheet item s
Loans (avg. for period) 9,483 8,603 1,825 - 69 19,979
Deposits (avg. for period) 5,310 4,984 914 - 78 11,285
Allocated equity (avg. for period) 368 676 129 35 -13 1,195

Key ratios and figures
Cost/Income ratio, % 62.4 41.0 63.1 45.6 - 53.7

RoE, % 23.31 20.11 16.8 - - 33.1
Staff 1,517   556   1,100   224   1,190   4,587
1. Based on allocated capital (7% of RWA).

16

For further information
- www.danskebank.com/ir

	Stepping up retail banking expansion
	Disclaimer
	Transaction summary
	Strategic rationale�- In line with stated retail banking ambitions in northern Europe
	Broadening the scope in attractive and fast-growing markets
	Expansion of growth potential in retail banking
	Diversification�- Sampo Bank’s home market increases diversification
	Significant contribution to Danske Bank�- Sampo Bank contributes 10%-15% to the combined entity
	Danske Bank’s international retail operations�- Sampo Bank adds significant size and profitability